osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

Dmax
(mm)
l1
(mm)
FL
(mm)
L2
(mm)
l2
(mm)
d
(mm)
D2
(mm)
3D
48173001 PXDZ140-3D-113.5-16 14.00 14.49 43.00 63.40 69.90 48.00 16.00 20.00 1
48173002 PXDZ145-3D-115.5-16 14.50 14.99 44.50 65.50 72.00 48.00 16.00 20.00 2
48173003 PXDZ150-3D-119.5-20 15.00 15.99 46.50 67.10 73.60 50.00 20.00 25.00 3
48173004 PXDZ160-3D-123.5-20 16.00 16.99 49.50 71.70 78.20 50.00 20.00 25.00 4
48173005 PXDZ170-3D-128.5-20 17.00 17.99 52.50 76.80 83.30 50.00 20.00 25.00 5
48173006 PXDZ180-3D-138.5-25 18.00 18.99 55.50 81.40 87.90 56.00 25.00 32.00 6
48173007 PXDZ190-3D-142.5-25 19.00 19.99 58.50 85.40 91.90 56.00 25.00 32.00 7
48173008 PXDZ200-3D-146.5-25 20.00 20.99 61.50 90.10 96.60 56.00 25.00 32.00 8
48173009 PXDZ210-3D-154.5-32 21.00 21.99 64.50 94.70 101.20 60.00 32.00 42.00 9
48173010 PXDZ220-3D-158.5-32 22.00 22.99 67.50 98.80 105.30 60.00 32.00 42.00 10
48173011 PXDZ230-3D-162.5-32 23.00 23.99 70.50 103.40 109.90 60.00 32.00 42.00 11
48173012 PXDZ240-3D-167.5-32 24.00 24.99 73.50 108.40 114.90 60.00 32.00 42.00 12
48173013 PXDZ250-3D-170.5-32 25.00 25.99 76.50 112.00 118.50 60.00 32.00 42.00 13
5D
48173014 PXDZ140-5D-141.5-16 14.00 14.49 71.20 92.90 97.90 48.00 16.00 20.00 1
48173015 PXDZ145-5D-144.5-16 14.50 14.99 73.70 96.00 101.00 48.00 16.00 20.00 2
48173016 PXDZ150-5D-149.5-20 15.00 15.99 77.50 97.10 103.60 50.00 20.00 25.00 3
48173017 PXDZ160-5D-155.5-20 16.00 16.99 82.50 103.70 110.20 50.00 20.00 25.00 4
48173018 PXDZ170-5D-162.5-20 17.00 17.99 87.50 110.80 117.30 50.00 20.00 25.00 5
48173019 PXDZ180-5D-174.5-25 18.00 18.99 92.50 117.40 123.90 56.00 25.00 32.00 6
48173020 PXDZ190-5D-180.5-25 19.00 19.99 97.50 123.40 129.90 56.00 25.00 32.00 7
48173021 PXDZ200-5D-186.5-25 20.00 20.99 102.50 130.10 136.60 56.00 25.00 32.00 8
48173022 PXDZ210-5D-196.5-32 21.00 21.99 107.50 136.70 143.20 60.00 32.00 42.00 9
48173023 PXDZ220-5D-202.5-32 22.00 22.99 112.50 142.80 149.30 60.00 32.00 42.00 10
48173024 PXDZ230-5D-208.5-32 23.00 23.99 117.50 149.40 155.90 60.00 32.00 42.00 11
48173025 PXDZ240-5D-215.5-32 24.00 24.99 122.50 156.40 162.90 60.00 32.00 42.00 12
48173026 PXDZ250-5D-220.5-32 25.00 25.99 127.50 162.00 168.50 60.00 32.00 42.00 13
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
Note: Driver included with body.
d d 2
l2